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10/14/21, 1:01 PM

Punjab College Admission

Gum Nanak Dev U
REGISTBA’I‘ION ,FGRM

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B. Design (Multimedia), Semester - |

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or bef

ore valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 14/10/2021 01:31 PM)

Challan No. : 2014617 Date : 14/10/2021 01:31 PM  Valid Upto : 0

S.No. Fee Type
1 Reglstration Fee

»

Enroliment Fee
Special Migration Fee
Verification Fee

Eligibility Fee

@ wnn kW

Eligibility Form Fee

~

Re-Cheking Fee
8 Continuation Fee
9 World University Fee
10 Student Holiday Home Fee
11 Youth Welfare Fee
12 University Sports & Development Fee
13 College Development Fee
14 NSS Fee
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
17 Late Fee
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges)
19 Re-Registration Fees
20 Challan Late Fee (RR)

No. of students
12
1"
1

12
12
12
12
“12
12
0
0
0
12
0
12

Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021)

* . if any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No. Student ID Name Gender
1 2021010061269 SHEETAL S F
/Z 2021010061276 RONIT KHANNA / M
3 2021010061287 RITIKMALHOTRA -~/ M
/1 2021010061295 DEVANSHU BHANDARI / M
5 2021010061312 LAKHAN 7 om
/e 2021010061325 PARAS // M
1 2021010061342 NISCHAY ARORA M
} 2021010061349 VARINDERJITSINGH / M
9 2021010061359 PAWAN KUMAR /owm
/o 2021010061367 AMIT /wm
/11 2021010061375 NEERAJ / m
/2 2021010061380 HARMANPREET SINGH / M

https://colIegeadmlssions,gndu.ac.in/CoI!Area/ReturnChallan.aspx

Father Name
RAJ KUMAR
VIKAS
RAVINDER
RAMNEEK BHANDARI
RAVI KUMAR
RAVI KUMAR
SANJEEV ARORA
KULJIT SINGH
PARMOD KUMAR
RADHEY SHAM

Challan No.

2014617
2014617
2014617
20148617
2014617
2014617
2014617
2014617
2014617
2014617

Amount per Studont

2/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 12
Total Amount

400 4800
200 3300
350 350
1000 1000
250 250
200 200
300 0
400 0
50 600
100 1200
200 2400
970 11640
60 720
20 240
3500 0
3000 0
] 0
100 1200 .
400 (]
0 0
27900*

Candidate Type Late Fee

Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Other Boards/Universities
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

KAMAL KUMAR Slgnatlﬂlres ailduon Board

AMARJIT SINGH

igitally

Rakes
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Punjab College Admission

"
10/14/21, 1:02 PM

Challan No. : 2014619 Date : 14/10/2021 01:3
S. No,

1

2
3
a4

Gurn Nanak l)ev llnive Sity,

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B. Design (Multimedia), Semester - |

Challan Payment/Verification

Return Submisslon Result (Printed On: 14/40/2021 01:32 PM)

Fee Type

Registration Fee

Enroliment Fee

Special Migration Fee
Verification Fee

Eligibility Fee

Eligidbility Form Fee

Re-Cheking Fee

Continuation Fee

World University Fee

Student Holiday Home Fee

Youth Welfare Fee

University Sports & Development Fee
College Development Fee

NSS Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee

Alumni Fee (Colleges)
Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR)

No. of students Amount per Student
1 400
1 300
Q 350
0 4000
0 250
0 200
0 300
0 400
1 50
1 100
1 200
1 970
1 60
1 20
0 3500
0 3000
0 0
1 100
0 400
1 [}

Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021)

*= - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No.
1

Student ID Name

must be done on or before valid date of challan

2 PM Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM Total No. of students: 1

y,Amritsar &

DRSS

Total Amount

400
300

© © ©o © o ©

100

200

970
60
20

100
100
0
0

2300

Gender Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type

2021010071274 SAHIL MALHOTRA / M SIKANDER KUMAR 2014619 Punjab School Education Board

Signature palid

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

Late Fee

100

1M




1, 1:04 PM
10/14/2» '/ Punjab College Admission ) oV

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B. Design (Multimedia), Semester - |

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 14/10/2021 01:34 PM)
Challan No. : 2014622 Date : 14/10/2021 01:34 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1

S.No.  Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee : 0 400 0
2 Enroliment Fee 0 300 0
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 Y
5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
7 Re-Cheking Fee 1 300 300
8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100
b | Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 970 970
13 College Development Fee 1 60 60
14 NSS Fee 1 20 20
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 200
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 0 0
Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021) 2000*

* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

Nso'. Student ID Name Gender  Father Name Cr;::l’l.an Candidate Type l;:aet:
RAJAT SARWAN (B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new
1 2017010034667 KUMAR M KUMAR 2014622 Degree 200

Signature palid

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx "



